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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

WANGANUI—continued.
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Rangitikei—continued.
Upper Tutaenui

£ s. d.
178 16 8

£ s. a.
11 0 0

£ s. d.
132 5 0 Norman J. Crabbe..

Fernly Campbell ..
Percy Kime
M. B. Jenkinson ..
Patrick H. Roache
Thomas B. Insoll ..
Mary Staffan
L. G. McGonagle ..
Marian Cooper
Rose McGonnell
Harriet Curtis
John E. Thwaites ..
John H. Brooks
Samuel Campbell ..
Olive E. Aldridge ..
E. W. Tompkins ..
E. H. Jarvis
Alex. Mclntosh (x) ..
William McCreedy..
Leiia Mossman
Mabel Harrison
Sheridan C. Hall ..
Arthur Gifiord
Elizabeth D. Low ..
Mary Voltz
C. McConnachie
Samuel Strachan ..
Helen Spurdle
Annie Small
Flossie Clapham
Dugald Matheson ..
Florence Staite
Annie McDougall ..
James Galland
Thomas Stagpoole ..
Andrew Dawson
Claude Holden
Margaret H. Phyn ..
Samuel Wyllie
C. J. Cuningham ..
John D. C. Hill \.
Harry C. Stewart ..
Amy F. Brunette ..
Aimee McDonogh ..
Ada Watts
Daisy Stevens
Annie Mousley
Gertrude Watts

D3 HM
MP
HM
FP
M

HM
AF
FP
F
F
F
M

HM
MP
FP
HM
MP
M

HM
FP
FP
M

HM
AF
FP
M

HM
AF
FP
FP
HM
FP
F
M
M
M
M
F

HM
FP
HM
AM
AF
AF
FP
FP
FP
FP

£ s. d.
155 0 0
43 0 0

190 0 0
50 0 0

127 10 0
205 0 0

93 8 0
55 0 0
33 15 0
52 10 0
91 5 0

160 10 0
179 0 0
52 0 0
40 0 0

160 0 0
35 0 0

150 0 0
185 0 0
40 0 0
30 0 0

135 0 0
216 0 0

93 8 0
55 0 0
95 0 0

218 0 0
87 15 0
55 0 0
30 0 0

160 0 0
38 0 0
60 0 0

150 0 0i
100 0 0
90 0 0'

130 0 0i
91 5 0

165 0 0
55 0 0

288 0 0
175 0 0
109 0 0
82 15 0
55 0 0
55 0 0
38 0 0
30 0 0

41■J 8 GO

49 Rata 61 237 8 5 11 0 0 8 13 0 A2 45

60
51

Paraekaretu
Hunterville

62
63

132 7 1
342 6 0

11 0 0
20 18 0

13 2 4
7 2 7

E4
D3
E4
E5

38
131

Ongo Road
Maungahoe
Poukiore ..
Mangaonoho
Ohingaiti

64
65
66
67
G8

28 12 6
43 2 6
65 18 9

153 10 0
269 0 7

ii"o o
17 12 0

32*13 0
4 5 6 D5

C4

9
14

22
?,1
88

Mangaweka 149 14 2 11 0 0 297 11 6 D2 4269

Taihape
Crofton

70
71

20 15 10
215 10 7 20"l 0

20 6 6
136 6 7

CI
E3 7152

53
54

Greatford
Bulls

72
73

136 5 0
366 1 7

8 18 9
20 1 6

29 2 2
8 2 6

D3
A2
E4

28
102

55
56

Parawanui
Halcombe

74
75

102 3 9
411 17 1

2 16 4
20 18 0

3 0 0
10 15 3

B5
E2
E5

21
135

Stanway 201 15 0 11 0 0 6 9 0 D3 4957 76

Waituna
West Waitapu
Rewa
Waipuru ..
Kawatau
Beaconsfield
Makino Road

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

78 8 9
127 10 0

9 15 10
90 0 0

137 0 11
92 3 9

222 2 10

2 15 0
7 12 7 3 13 11

145 2 0!
20 0 0J59 12 2
13 6
6 19 1

E4
D3

13
26

6 3 9
7 14 0

14 6 0

Lie.
E5*
E4
D3

17
24
22
6358

59

60 Peilding [B] 84 794 4 3 44 2 9 17 8 10 CI
D4
E3
E5

330

Kiwitea —
Cheltenhamtil

62
63

Kiwitea
Birmingham

85

86
87

178 10 0

130 0 0
238 1 4

11 0 0

S 5 0;
14 6 0

144 5 9

214 o|
Harry Coventry
Winifred Ray
Eichard 0, French
Hugh Mclntyre
Maggie Stevenson ..
William F. Stansell
Arthur W. Rule ..
Peter Matheson

E3

D8

HM
FP
M

HM
FP
M
M
M

175 0 0
38 0 0

130 0 0
198 0 0
47 0 0

137 10 0
125 0 0
120 0 0

50

30
63

64
65

Mangarimu
Rangiwahia
Ruahine

Pohangina—
Apiti

88
89
90

137 10 0
122 10 0
34 14 5

11 13 3
21 19 1

144 11 2
50 12 1
13 19 9

E4 26
25
28

91 205 17 11 13 9 6 Ellen Prendergast ..
Thorsten F. Relling
George S. Clapham
James M. Murdoch
Alfred E. Welsh ..
Hugh Parker-Smith

E2 HF
MP
M
M

HM
MP

155 10 0
52 0 0

137 10 0
80 0 0

140 0 0
52 0 0

5266

67 Nikau
Awahou
Pohangina

92
93
94

132 18 4
82 15 10

189 4 9

8 5 0 12 2 6 E4* 24
15

4708 11 0 0 44 9 E5

69
70
71

Oroua—Aratika
Pukeroa
Colyton

95
96
1)7

83 2 5
104 1 0
218 13 6

e'ie 7
14 6 0 2 10 9

Elizabeth A. Howie
George P. Purnell ..
Nils Friberg
Rebecca Mitchell ..
Thomas Innes
George H. Espiner ..
Edith Mowbray
George A. Lyall
Alexander Matheson
Eleanor M. Anderson
Edwin L. Ironmonger
Florence Standen ..
George W. McCaul..
James Watts

E2
E4
03

F
M

HM
FP
M

HM
AF
MP
HM
FP
HM
FP
HM
MP

75 o o:
100 0 0
185 0 0
20 0 0

140 0 0i
228 0 0

93 8 0
52 0 0

180 0 0
47 0 0

155 0 0
38 0 0

148 0 0
35 0 0

21
20
69

72
73

Upper Taonui
Bunnythorpe

98
99

137 18 4
379 11 8

9 12 0
20 18 0

6 19 3
14 18 9

D3
Dl
E4

38
131

Kelvin Grove 100 224 10 2 12 13 0 156 14 7 D3 47

Stoney Creek 101 193 1 8 11 0 0 29 13 0 E2 4274

75 Hiwinui 102 139 0 0 10 6 3 3 19 10 D4 43
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